
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * SYSTEM SUMMARY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

Windows Version: Windows 5.0 (Build 2195)
Registered Owner: Rako
Registered Organization: Rako Engineering 
Computer Name: WRAKO-UWG4HYHEUN 
Machine Type: AT/AT COMPATIBLE 
System BIOS Name: Unknown 
System BIOS Date: 07/05/01
System BIOS Version: 8363-686A(KT7A,KT7A-RAID v0.5) 
Processor Type: x86 Family 6 Model 4 Stepping 2 
Processor Vendor: AuthenticAMD 
Number of Processors: 1 
Physical Memory: 512 MB
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * qjsk DRIVE INFO * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

Drive A:
Type: 3.5" 1.44MB floppy disk drive
Total Space: 1474560 bytes
Heads: 2
Cylinders: 80
Sectors Per Track: 18
Bytes Per Sector: 512

Drive C:
Type: Fixed disk drive
Total Space: 11997336576 bytes
Free Space: 1379654144 bytes
Heads: 255
Cylinders: 1582
Sectors Per Track: 63
Bytes Per Sector: 512

Drive D:
Type: Fixed disk drive
Total Space: 12403725312 bytes
Free Space: 12403721216 bytes
Heads: 255
Cylinders: 1582
Sectors Per Track: 63
Bytes Per Sector: 512

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * jrq SUMMARY ********************

IRQ Usage Summary:
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(ISA) 0 System timer
(ISA) 3 Communications Port (COM2)
(ISA) 4 Communications Port (COM1)
(ISA) 6 Standard floppy disk controller
(ISA) 8 System CMOS/real time clock
(ISA) 9 Microsoft ACPI-Compliant System
(ISA) 10 Pmac
(PCI) 11 NVIDIA GeForce2 MX/MX 400
(PCI) 11 VIA USB Universal Host Controller
(PCI) 11 VIA USB Universal Host Controller
(PCI) 11 Realtek RTL8139(A) PCI Fast Ethernet Adapter
(PCI) 11 Creative Sound Blaster PCI (WDM)
(PCI) 11 HPT370 UDMA/ATA100 RAID Controller
(ISA) 13 Numeric data processor
(ISA) 14 Primary IDE Channel
(ISA) 15 Secondary IDE Channel

******************** DMA USAGE SUMMARY ********************
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DMA Usage Summary:
2 Standard floppy disk controller
4 Direct memory access controller

******************** m e m o r y SUMMARY ********************

Memory Usage Summary:
[00000000 - 0009FFFF] System board
[000A0000 - 000BFFFF] PCI bus

[000A0000 - 000BFFFF] PCI standard PCI-to-PCI bridge 
[000A0000 - 000BFFFF] NVIDIA GeForce2 MX/MX 400 

[000C0000 - 000DFFFF] PCI bus
[O0OCC6OO - 000CFFFF] System board 

[000F0000 - 000F7FFF] System board
[000F8000 - 000FBFFF] System board
[000FC000 - 000FFFFF] System board
[00100000 - 1FFEFFFF] System board
[1FFFO000 - 1FFFFFFF] System board
[20000000 - FFEFFFFF] PCI bus

[E0000000 - E7FFFFFF] PCI standard PCI-to-PCI bridge 
[E0000000 - E7FFFFFF] NVIDIA GeForce2 MX/MX 400 

[EC000000 - EDFFFFFF] PCI standard PCI-to-PCI bridge 
[EC000000 - ECFFFFFF] NVIDIA GeForce2 MX/MX 400 

[EF000000 - EF0000FF] Realtek RTL8139(A) PCI Fast Ethernet Adapter 
[FEE00000 - FEE00FFF] System board 

[FFFF0000 - FFFFFFFF] System board
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I/O Ports Usage Summary:
[00000000 - 00000CF7] PCI bus

"00000000 - 0000000F] 
[00000010 - 0000001F]
[ 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
[00000022
"00000040
[00000044
[00000061
"00000062
"00000065
"00000070

00000021]
0000003F]
00000043]
0000005F]
00000061]
00000063]
0000006F]
00000073]

[00000074 - 0000007F] 
[00000080 - 00000090]
[00000091 - 
[00000094 - 
[000000A0 - 
[000000A2 - 
[000000C0 - 
[000000E0 - 
[000000F0 - 
[00000170 - 
[000001F0 - 
[ 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0  -  

[ 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0  -  

[00000274 - 
[00000279 - 
[000002F8 - 
[00000376 - 
[00000378 - 
[000003B0 - 

[000003B0 
[000003C0 -

00000093] 
0000009F] 
000000A1] 
000000BF] 
000000DF] 
000000EF] 
000000FF] 
00000177] 
000001F7] 
00000207] 
0000021F] 
00000277] 
00000279] 
000002FF] 
00000376] 
0000037F] 
000003BB]
- 000003BB] 
000003DF]

Direct memory access controller
Motherboard resources
Programmable interrupt controller
Motherboard resources
System timer
Motherboard resources
System speaker
Motherboard resources
Motherboard resources
System CMOS/real time clock
Motherboard resources
Direct memory access controller
Motherboard resources
Direct memory access controller
Programmable interrupt controller
Motherboard resources
Direct memory access controller
Motherboard resources
Numeric data processor
Secondary IDE Channel
Primary IDE Channel
Game Port for Creative
Pmac
ISAPNP Read Data Port 
ISAPNP Read Data Port 
Communications Port (COM2) 
Secondary IDE Channel 
Printer Port (LPT1)
PCI standard PCI-to-PCI bridge 

NVIDIA GeForce2 MX/MX 400 
PCI standard PCI-to-PCI bridge

[000003C0 - 000003DF] NVIDIA GeForce2 MX/MX 400
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[000003F0 
[000003F6 
[000003F7 
[000003F8 
[000004DO 
[OOOOOA79 

00000D00 - 
00004100 - 
00005010 - 
00006080 - 

0000C000 
0000C4 00 
0000C800 ooooccoo 
[0000D000 
[0000D4 00 
[0000D800 
[0000DC00 
[OOOOEOOO 
0000E4 00

- 000003F5] Standard floppy disk controller
- 000003F6] Primary IDE Channel
- 000003F7] Standard floppy disk controller
- 000003FF] Communications Port (COM1)
- 000004D1] Motherboard resources
- 00000A79] ISAPNP Read Data Port
00003FFF] PCI bus
00004FFF] PCI bus
00005FFF] PCI bus
0000FFFF] PCI bus
- 0000C00F] VIA Bus Master IDE Controller
- 0000C41F] VIA USB Universal Host Controller
- 0000C81F] VIA USB Universal Host Controller
- 0000CCFF] Realtek RTL8139(A) PCI Fast Ethernet Adapter
- 0000D03F] Creative Sound Blaster PCI (WDM)
- 0000D407] HPT370 UDMA/ATA100 RAID Controller
- 0000D803] HPT370 UDMA/ATA100 RAID Controller
- 0000DC07] HPT370 UDMA/ATA100 RAID Controller
- 0000E003] HPT370 UDMA/ATA100 RAID Controller
- 0000E4FF] HPT370 UDMA/ATA100 RAID Controller


